éﬁ UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN Unofficial Undergraduate

8y PLATTEVILLE

Name: Keriann Treml Student ID:
Institution Info: University of Wisconsin Platteville

One University Plaza
Platteville, W1 53818

Print Date: 02/26/2015
Beginning of Academic Record
FALL 2012

Course Description Attempted Earned Grade
ENGLISH 1130 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION 3.00 3.00 A
GEOGRPHY 1040 PLANET EARTH 4.00 4.00 B
MATH 1030 MATHEMATICS FOR EDUCATORS | 3.00 3.00 A-
PHYSED 1280 PERSONAL CONDITIONING 1.00 1.00 A
TEACHING 1230 INTRO TO EDUCATION 2.00 2.00 A
TEACHING 2010 COMPUTER APPL IN EDUCATION 1.00 1.00 B+
UWPSTUDY 1010 INTRODUCTION TO COLLEGE LIFE 1.00 1.00 A

Attempted Earned GPA Units
Term GPA 3.627 Term Totals 15.00 15.00 15.000
Good Standing

SPRING 2013

Course Description Attempted Earned Grade
BIOLOGY 1150 GENERAL BIOLOGY 5.00 5.00 B
ENGLISH 1230 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION 3.00 3.00 B
MATH 2030 MATH FOR EDUCATORS Il 3.00 3.00 B+
PHYSED 1000 FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND MGMT 1.00 1.00 A
PSYCHLGY 1130 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 3.00 3.00 B-
SPEECH 1010 PUBLIC SPEAKING 2.00 2.00 Y]

Attempted Earned GPA Units
Term GPA 3.141 Term Totals 17.00 17.00 17.000
Good Standing

FALL 2013

Course Description Attempted Earned Grade
ART 1230 ART & CHLDRNS LIT FOR TCHRS 3.00 3.00 A
ENGLISH 2120 INTRO TO CREATIVE WRITING 3.00 3.00 A
POLISCI 1230 INTRO AMERICAN GOVERNMENT 3.00 3.00 A-
TEACHING 2130 HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT 3.00 3.00 B+
TEACHING 2210 FOUND OF EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUC 3.00 3.00 A
TEACHING 3640 CREATIVE DEVEL EARLY CHILDHOOD 3.00 3.00 A

Attempted Earned GPA Units
Term GPA 3.833 Term Totals 18.00 18.00 18.000
Good Standing

WINTERIM 2014

Course Description Attempted Earned Grade
TEACHING 3630 ETHN/GENDER EQUITY IN ED (EGS) 3.00 3.00 A

Attempted Earned GPA Units

Term GPA 4.000 Term Totals 3.00 3.00 3.000

Page 1 of 3

157843385

Points
12.000
12.000
11.100

4.000
8.000
3.300
4.000

Points
54.400

Points
15.000
9.000
9.900
4.000
8.100
7.400

Points
53.400

Points
12.000
12.000
11.100

9.900
12.000
12.000

Points
69.000

Points
12.000

Points
12.000


Keri Treml


Keri Treml


Keri Treml


Keri Treml


Keri Treml


Keri Treml


Keri Treml


Keri Treml



ST
ém LINIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN

PLATTEVILLE

Unofficial Undergraduate

SPRING 2014

Name: Keriann Treml

Course Description

ENGLISH 1330 INTRO TO LITERATURE

GEOGRPHY 3330 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
HISTORY 1020 WORLD CIVILIZATN Il

MATH 3030 MATH FOR EDUCATORS Il

PHYSED 2040 MTHDS HEALTH, NUTR & PHYS EDUC

Term GPA 3.756

Good Standing

Term Totals

FALL 2014

Course Description

TEACHING 1000 ADMISSION TO SCHOOL OF EDUC
TEACHING 3040 READING, LITERACY, AND LIT |
TEACHING 3130 K-4 METHODS COGNITIVE DEVLPMNT
TEACHING 3240 PRE-K METH FOR COGNITIVE DEVEL
TEACHING 3730 GU,ASSMT,IN, & CLSRM MGT ECH
TEACHING 4420 ORAL LANG AND EMERG LITERACY

Term GPA 4.000

Good Standing

Term Totals

SPRING 2015

Course Description

HISTORY 1430 HISTORY OF THE U S SINCE 1877
MUSIC 3160 ELEM MUS MTHDS NON-MUS MAJORS
TEACHING 3320 INTRODUCTION TO INCLUSION
TEACHING 4020 EDUCATIONAL MEDIA APPLICATION
TEACHING 4330 ADMN & FAM REL IN EARLY CHLDHD
TEACHING 4730 WKG W/FAM CHILD W/DISABI (CWD)

Term GPA 0.000 Term Totals

Career Totals Earned Points

GPA: 3.681 UW Platteville 85.00 312.900
Transfer 0.00
Combined 85.00 312.900

Non-Course Milestones

BS Foreign Language Satisfied

Status: Completed

Program: Liberal Arts and Education

Math Placement 2450

Status: Completed

Program: Liberal Arts and Education

Milestone Level: 2450

English Placement English 1130

Status: Completed

Program: Liberal Arts and Education

Milestone Level: English 1130

Teacher Education
Status: Not Completed
Program: Liberal Arts and Education

Attempted
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

Attempted
16.00

Attempted
0.00

4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Attempted
16.00

Attempted
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
2.00

Attempted
16.00

Student ID:

Earned
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

Earned
16.00

Earned
0.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Earned
16.00

Earned
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Earned
0.00

Grade
A-

>>>wm

GPA Units

16.000

Grade

>>>>2>7T

GPA Units

16.000

Grade

GPA Units

0.000

Page 2 of 3

157843385

Points
11.100
9.000
12.000
12.000
16.000

Points
60.100

Points

0.000
16.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000

Points
64.000

Points
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Points
0.000



"’ﬁ} LNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN Unofficial Undergraduate Page 3 of 3
i 2Y) PLATTEVILLE

Name: Keriann Treml Student ID: 157843385

End of Unofficial Undergraduate



