

Student ID: 157843385

Name: Keriann Treml

Institution	Info:	

Print Date:

o: University of Wisconsin Platteville One University Plaza Platteville, WI 53818 02/26/2015

Beginning of Academic Record

FALL 2012

<u>Course</u>		<u>Description</u>	<u>Attempted</u>	<u>Earned</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Points</u>
ENGLISH	1130	FRESHMAN COMPOSITION	3.00	3.00	Α	12.000
GEOGRPHY	1040	PLANET EARTH	4.00	4.00	В	12.000
MATH	1030	MATHEMATICS FOR EDUCATORS I	3.00	3.00	A-	11.100
PHYSED	1280	PERSONAL CONDITIONING	1.00	1.00	Α	4.000
TEACHING	1230	INTRO TO EDUCATION	2.00	2.00	Α	8.000
TEACHING	2010	COMPUTER APPL IN EDUCATION	1.00	1.00	B+	3.300
UWPSTUDY	1010	INTRODUCTION TO COLLEGE LIFE	1.00	1.00	А	4.000
			<u>Attempted</u>	<u>Earned</u>	<u>GPA Units</u>	<u>Points</u>
Term GPA 3.	627	Term Totals	15.00	15.00	15.000	54.400

Good Standing

	SPRING 2013							
	Course		<u>Description</u>	<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	Grade	Points	
	BIOLOGY	1150	GENERAL BIOLOGY	5.00	5.00	В	15.000	
	ENGLISH	1230	FRESHMAN COMPOSITION	3.00	3.00	В	9.000	
	MATH	2030	MATH FOR EDUCATORS II	3.00	3.00	B+	9.900	
	PHYSED	1000	FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND MGMT	1.00	1.00	А	4.000	
	PSYCHLGY	1130	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	3.00	3.00	B-	8.100	
	SPEECH	1010	PUBLIC SPEAKING	2.00	2.00	A-	7.400	
				<u>Attempted</u>	<u>Earned</u>	<u>GPA Units</u>	Points	
Term GPA 3.141		141	Term Totals	17.00	17.00	17.000	53.400	

Good Standing

FALL 2013							
<u>Course</u>		Description	Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points	
ART	1230	ART & CHLDRNS LIT FOR TCHRS	3.00	3.00	Α	12.000	
ENGLISH	2120	INTRO TO CREATIVE WRITING	3.00	3.00	A	12.000	
POLISCI	1230	INTRO AMERICAN GOVERNMENT	3.00	3.00	A-	11.100	
TEACHING	2130	HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT	3.00	3.00	B+	9.900	
TEACHING	2210	FOUND OF EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUC	3.00	3.00	A	12.000	
TEACHING	3640	CREATIVE DEVEL EARLY CHILDHOOD	3.00	3.00	A	12.000	
Term GPA 3.833		Term Totals	Attempted 18.00	<u>Earned</u> 18.00	<u>GPA Units</u> 18.000	<u>Points</u> 69.000	
Good Standing	g						
WINTERIM 2014							
<u>Course</u>		Description	Attempted	<u>Earned</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Points	
TEACHING	3630	ETHN/GENDER EQUITY IN ED (EGS)	3.00	3.00	А	12.000	
			Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points	
Term GPA 4.	.000	Term Totals	3.00	3.00	<u>3.000</u>	12.000	



Name: Keriann Treml

Student ID: 157843385

			SPRING 201	4				
<u>Course</u>		Description		-	Attempted	<u>Earned</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Points
ENGLISH GEOGRPHY	1330 3330	INTRO TO LITERATURE ENVIRONMENTAL CON			3.00 3.00	3.00 3.00	A- B	11.100 9.000
HISTORY	1020	WORLD CIVILIZATN II	SERVATION		3.00	3.00	A	12.000
MATH	3030		MATH FOR EDUCATORS III			3.00	A	12.000
PHYSED 2040 MTHDS HEALTH, NUTR & PHYS EDUC					4.00	4.00	A	16.000
					Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points
Term GPA 3.	756	Term Totals			16.00	16.00	16.000	60.100
Good Standing	9							
			FALL 2014					
Course		Description			Attempted	Earned	Grade	Points
TEACHING TEACHING	1000 3040	ADMISSION TO SCHOO READING, LITERACY, A			0.00 4.00	0.00 4.00	P A	0.000 16.000
TEACHING	3130	K-4 METHODS COGNITI			3.00	3.00	Â	12.000
TEACHING	3240	PRE-K METH FOR COGI	NITIVE DEVEL		3.00	3.00	А	12.000
TEACHING	3730	GU,ASSMT,IN, & CLSRM			3.00	3.00	A	12.000
TEACHING	4420	ORAL LANG AND EMER	GLITERACY		3.00	3.00	A	12.000
					Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points
Term GPA 4.	000	Term Totals			16.00	16.00	16.000	64.000
Good Standing	9							
			SPRING 201	5				
<u>Course</u>		Description	0.11110.201	•	Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
HISTORY	1430	HISTORY OF THE USS			3.00	0.00		0.000
MUSIC	3160	ELEM MUS MTHDS NON			3.00	0.00		0.000
TEACHING TEACHING	3320 4020	INTRODUCTION TO INC			3.00 2.00	0.00 0.00		0.000 0.000
TEACHING	4330	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA APPLICATION ADMN & FAM REL IN EARLY CHLDHD			3.00	0.00		0.000
TEACHING 4730 WKG W/FAM CHILD W/DISABI (CWD)					2.00	0.00		0.000
					Attempted	Earned	GPA Units	Points
Term GPA 0.	000	Term Totals			16.00	0.00	0.000	0.000
Career Totals GPA: 3.681		UW Platteville	<u>Earned</u> 85.00	<u>Points</u> 312.900				
GI / 1. 0.001		Transfer	0.00	012.000				
		Combined	85.00	312.900				
BS Foreign La	nguage Satis	fied	Non-Course Miles	tones				
Status:	0 0	Completed						
Program:		Liberal Arts and Education						
Math Placeme	nt 2450							
Status:		Completed						
Program: Milestone Leve	-j.	Liberal Arts and Education 2450						
		2.00						
English Placement English 1130								
Status:	-	Completed						
0		Liberal Arts and Education English 1130						
	JI.							
Teacher Educa	ation							
Status:		Not Completed						
Program:		Liberal Arts and Education						



Student ID: 157843385

End of Unofficial Undergraduate